
1

Pass-NR. RL FW M - LP Pass-NR. RL FW M - LP

1964 2206
Kegel Kegel

+ 242 Holz

SATZPUNKTE

MANNSCHAFTSPUNKTE

GV

TABELLENPUNKTE
Begründung Verwarnung:

3

165

137

0
0

GAUWEILER Thomas

8

   BAHN: 

   ORT: 

DAMEN

HERREN

LV-Nr. 18

1. Satz 2. Satz

GASTVEREIN Vereins-Nr.

138 528

0

126 123 609

SKC EHG Dornbirn 2

GESAMTLEISTUNG

2

FW

Ersatzspieler/in

1

Ersatzspieler/in

491,0 44

ab

0

136

BERGER Reinhard

ESV Bregenz/Wolfurt 1

GESAMTLEISTUNG

14

17

1

1

2

Wurf fürab

M - LP
Schnitt FW

0

551,5

1

3

11
1

147

41

578148132SCHRITTESSER Manfred

0

129

41

113
8

1

0 1300

121

1

SCHROTTNER Heinz

M - LP

503
1241

127

VAUCE Gottfried

Schnitt

Wurf für

00

91

0

0 0
11

111

140

118 131

0

3. Satz

0

106 109

1

110

1228
0

0
473

124

2. Satz 4. Satz

460

S  P  I  E  L  B  E  R  I  C  H  T

0

126

141

1247

1239

141029

0

531

Vereins-Nr. 18

10

120

1

129

145

148

488

1

156

1
1

0

0

4. Satz

RUNDE

DATUM

UHRZEIT

F1

13.01.2018

11.00 Uhr

MEISTERSCHAFT

 

X

114

Vorarlbergliga

Güterbahnhof Wolfurt Bahn 1-4

   LIGA, KLASSE: 

Wolfurt

LV-Nr.102

GESNAME 3. SatzGES

HEIMVEREIN
NAME

1 1

151ZETTL Thomas

6

NUSSBAUMER Wilfried

DOSTAL Christian

1

114 142 126

1

1097
0 0

13 1068

1. Satz

SCHIEDSRICHTER - N A M E

Zettl Thomas

SPORTKAPITÄN

2

0
HEIMVEREIN

6
Nußbaumer Wilfried

GASTVEREIN

Zettl Thomas
HV

SPORTKAPITÄN

NRLV SCHIEDSRICHTER

18 232
VERWARNUNG

PROTEST

0


